
SO? TECHNICAL TR$IrIING II{STITUTE
p"o" Box 665 - 2{H{m, BOiltET.
Website: wtfriw.sotiilstitut€.a€.ke

Esrail: sottechnicaltrafuringi*stitut@mail. cbm

VOTE HEAD TOTAL PER YEAR

Tuition fee .00
Personal Emoluments 12,g7g.AA

water & 3,949.0A
L.T&T 3,949.AA
R.lv{.I 3,257.00

4,514.00
Medical & Insurance 2,000.00
TOTAL

ANNUAL SCHOOL FEES FOR FX 2029/2AZ*

OTHER FEES FOR NEIAT STUDENTS: -

R.egistration
Caution Money
Student ID
Student Union
TVETA Fees
TOTAT

2,000.00
1,000.00

500.00
600.00
500.00

4,600.00

1. The College fees is Kshs 6rygg per Academic year.
2. All students are required to pay Ksh 18,040 as the first installment

upon admission.
3. if classified as vui::ierable or extremely needy, you will be required

to pay only Kshs. 4,6A0 upon admission.

NB: Payment can be made by depositirg in any branch of National bank
Payable to Acc Nc: $1$20062r[3tg{x}, Bomet Branc}r or Thmgh pay}ill No:
6256?5, Acc No: SOT#ADMISSION

HARD CASII oTPERSONAI
c*cumst*fices.

Robert K Cheres

Sr]\IIOR PRTATCIPAT

*ccryted under any

67,Lgg.Aa


